10.08.2010 rlt_hpl905_50.doc 1 of 2
Type  RLT-HPL905-50 Unit
Centre Wavelength 905 Nm
Wavelength Range +/-10 Nm
Peak Forward Current 50 A
Peak Output Power 50 W
Pulse Width Max. 50~100 Ns
Duty Factor 0.05 %
Peak Forward Voltage 50 V
Beam Divergence FWHM 10x40 Degree
Source Size 400x6 μm
Number of Diode Element 3
Package TO 9mm package
10.08.2010 rlt_hpl905_50.doc 2 of 2